
SIGN ENGINEERING REQUEST FORM/FEE SCHEDULE

Sign Type Overall Height FEE Revisions

Monument/Pole/Wall Signs

All other Signs

Please fill out field below
Project Manager: _____________________________________
Sign Company: _______________________________________
Address: ____________________________________________
Fax #: ___________________ Phone #:____________________

Sign Name: __________________________________________
Address: _____________________________________________
City, State: _____________________ Overall Height: ________(ft)
Wind Speed: _______________ Building Code: ______________
Purchase Order Number: ________________________________

CALL FOR ESTIMATE

0-9 Ft

10-29 Ft

30-59 Ft

60-89 Ft

90-119 Ft

120+ Ft

$200.00

$240.00

$275.00

$300.00

$335.00

$3.50/Ft

$120.00

$140.00

$160.00

$180.00

$200.00

Delivery Options

$75

$25

$22

$20

$16

$10

Overnight Early AM (8:30 am)

Priority Overnight (10:30 am)

Standard Overnight (3:30 pm)

2-day

3-day

Standard Ground

Other Fees

** California and Illinois     Call for pricing

25% of sign fees

Custom Projects/Multiple Signs

$70 Surcharge + Standard Fees

$70 minimum once started

$225/hr

$3/sheet (11” x 17”)

$10/set

$18/set

Rush Fee

No rush available for

Preliminary Engineering

Job Cancellation

Hourly Engineering Design
(Custom Engineering)

Color Copies of Engineering Drawings

Add’l Sets of Drawings
(at time of request)

Add’l Sets of Drawings
(after intitial request)

FEE
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