SIGN ENGINEERING REQUEST FORM/FEE SCHEDULE

Please	fill a	ut fie	ld be	low

Project Manager:		
Address:		
	Phone #:	
Sign Name: Address:		
City, State:	Overall Height:	(ft)
Wind Speed:	Building Code:	
Purchase Order Number: _		

Sign Type	Overall Height	FEE	Revisions
Monument/Pole/Wall Signs	0-9 Ft	\$200.00	\$120.00
	10-29 Ft	\$240.00	\$140.00
	30-59 Ft	\$275.00	\$160.00
	60-89 Ft	\$300.00	\$180.00
	90-119 Ft	\$335.00	\$200.00
	120+ Ft	\$3.50/Ft	
All other Signs	CA	LL FOR ESTIMATE	

(Delivery Options	FEE
	Overnight Early AM (8:30 am)	\$75
	Priority Overnight (10:30 am)	\$25
	Standard Overnight (3:30 pm)	\$22
	2-day	\$20
	3-day	\$16
	Standard Ground	\$10

Other Fees

Rush Fee No rush available for Preliminary Engineering Job Cancellation Hourly Engineering Design (Custom Engineering)	25% of sign fees Custom Projects/Multiple Signs \$70 Surcharge + Standard Fees \$70 minimum once started \$225/hr
Color Copies of Engineering Drawings Add'l Sets of Drawings (at time of request)	\$3/sheet (11″ x 17″) \$10/set
Add'l Sets of Drawings (after intitial request)	\$18/set

**** California and Illinois** Call for pricing

